
Chu-Chi
The Shadows

Classic Shadows
Words & Music by Marvin, Welch, Bennett, Rostill

1/5Copyright Belinda Music
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

= 140

Standard tuning

1
Intro

8
9

7
7

5
6

8
9

7
7

5
6

0 2 4 5

8
9

7
7

5
6

E-Gt

4
Verse

8
9

7
7

5
6

0 5
4 3 4 5 4 (4)

5 0 5
2

8

(2)
0 4

2 1 2 4 2 (2)
4 0 7 5

12

0 5
4 3 4 5 4 (4)

5
4 7 5 (5)

17

5 4 2 0
4 (4) 0 4 7 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/5

21
Chorus

5
6

4
5

5
6

7
7

5
6 6

7

5
6

4
5

5
6

7
7

5
6 6

7

10

11
12

24

10

11
12

7
8

6
7

7
8

9
9

7
8 8

9

7
8

6
7

7
8

9
9

7
8 8

9

10

11
12

28

Intro

12

13
14

10

11
12

12

13
14

8
9

7
7

5
6

8
9

7
7

5
6

0 0 1

33

2

10
11

9
9

7
8

10
11

9
9

7
8

4
4

35
Lead Break

7
6 8 6

4 5 7
6 8

(7)
(8)

7
6 8 6 4 6

6 8

37

(6)
(8)

4 6 (6)
4 6

6
6 8

4 6
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/5

40

14
13 15

14
13 15 15 13 11 11

13 11 9
11 9

4 6

43

7
8

7
8 8 9 11

12
9 11

11
12
13

12
11 13 11 9

46

9
8 10

9
8 10 8 6 3 4 6

4 5 (5) 7 7
6 8

8 6
4

49
Chorus

(4)
6 4

6 4 2

7
8

6
7

7
8

9
9

7
8 8

9

52

7
8

6
7

7
8

9
9

7
8 8

9

12

13
14

12

13
14

9
10

8
9

9
10

11
11

9
10 10

11

56

9
10

8
9

9
10

11
11

9
10 10

11

12

13
14

14

15
16

12

13
14

14

15
16

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/5

61

10
11

9
9

7
8

10
11

9
9

7
8

2 4
1 4

10
11

9
9

7
8

64
Verse

10
11

9
9

7
8

2
2

1
(2)

0 1 2 1
(2) 2

2
2 4

68

(4)
2

1 4 3 4 6 4 (4) 1
2

4 2

72

2
2

1
(2)

0 1 2 1
(2) 2 6

4 2 3

77

6
7

4
6

2
4

1
2 4

6
(4)
(6)

1

2

2
1

2
4

1
2

2 4
1

81
Outro

2

10
11

9
9

7
8

10
11

9
9

7
8

2 4
1 4

10
11

9
9

7
8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/5

84

10
11

9
9

7
8

2 4
1 2

10
11

9
9

7
8

86

10
11

9
9

7
8

2 4
1 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


